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1 4 4 SBEIEEHECG1mIHS) 480,000 480,000
2 4 7] SBUEEBE GEomiHis) 480,000 960,000
3 4] 10|  S|ERIEEHE GEImMFEH L) 480,000 1,440,000
4 5| 1] SBESEHECGEAMEL) 480,000 i 1,920,000
5 4] 5] 10|/ R—FYk- @i%z 2,604 2,604] 1,917,396
6 4] 6] 10|42 A—pvh-BlEEE 2611 2611] 1,914,785
7 4 7 4 B8—Fuk- Eihd 2616 2,616] 1912,169
8 R B e 2,611 2,611] 1,909,558
9 4 9l 12|42 B—F k- 2616 2,616] 1,906,942
10 4] 10| 1AV B—3Uk- 2,643 2,643]  1.904,299
11 4] 1] fol4B—F k- 2616 2616]  1.901,683
12 4] 12 12l B—Fuk- 2,542 2542 1,899,141
13 5] 11 10|48 —Fvk- 2,630 2.630] 1,896,511
14 5| 2] 10]4B—F vk 2,607 2.607| 1,893,904
15 5 3] 10|42 B—Fyh- 2,613 2613] 1,891,291
A R—Fyh - 3

16 AR 2,645 2,645| 1,888,646
17 4 5 *’%m@%ﬂﬁ(wf 7,716 7,716 1,880,930
18 4 6 7.143 7.143] 1,873,787
19 47 7.143 7.143] 1,866,644
20 4 8 7,143 7.143] _1.859,501
21 4 9 2,681 2,681] 1,856,820
22 410 2415 2415] 1,854,405
23 4 11 2412 2412] 1,851,993
24 4l 12 2,738 2,738] 1,849,255
25 5 1 2,695 2,695 1,846,560
26 5 2 2,731 2,731] 1,843,829
27 5 3 2,701 2,701 1,841,128
28 2,701 2,701 1838427
29 4 4] 20(BERRAHAD) 12,670 12,670] 1,825,757
30 4 5| 23 EEAGHL) 9,707 9,707] 1,816,060
7 4 6| 22|BRI6HL) 7,808 7,808] 1,808,242
32 4 7 AEKRKTHD 7,821 7821] 1,800,421
33 4 8 1 BERA(EBAD) 9,389 9389] 1,791,032
34 N EEUCERY 10,252 10,252| 1,780,780
35 4] 10| 24|BRRC0HS) 9,787 9,787] 1,770,993
36 4 1] 2BRRG1HS) 10,588 10,588 1,760,405
37 4] 12] 2|BEAIR(12A%) 14,924 14,924] 1,745,481
38 5 1] 24/BRfc(1AS) 23,821 23,821] 1,721,660
39 5| 2] 21|BE(2A% \) 15,559 15,559] 1,706,101
40 s| 3 22[BERAGASD 14,537 ) 14,537 1,691,564
4 4] 5| 2l kE#EI(4H5) 4,400 4,400 1,687,164
42 4 6 2 kEHEI(SRS) 4,400 4,400 1,682,764
43 4 7] 4ldEHEGA D) 4,400 4,400 1,678,364
44 4 8 2 tEFHFEGTAD) 4400 4,400] 1,673,964
45 4] 9 2[E#HBEBHSN) 4,400 4,400 1,669,564
46 4] 10|  S[dtE#HB(OAS) 4,400 4.400] 1,665,164
47 4 11 2 EEHEG0RER) 4,400 4400; 1660764
48 4 12] 2|iktEHmEG1HS) 4,400 4400] 1,656,364
49 s| 1] 4eEmERE285) 4,400 4,400] 1,651,964
50 5] 2| 2XEHEOAS) 4,400 4,400] 1,647,564
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51 5| 3| 2/tE#HE(2ER) 4,400 4,400] 1,643,164
52 5| 4 3AE#HEGBHES) 4,400 4,400] 1,638,764
53 4 4] 25|ABBEY—IM(ARS) 30,000 30,0001 1,608,764
54 4 5] 25|EEHEY—RF(SHEH) 30,000 30,000] 1578764
55 AN CEEIEES S ICER)) 30,000 30,000 1,548,764
56 4 7] 5|EBHEY—RHTASR) 30,000 30,000] 1,518,764
57 4] 8] 25|HENE)—RP (B8RS 30,000 30,000] 1,488,764
58 4 9] 26/ HEEY—XH(OBR) 30,000 30,000] 1,458,764
59 4] 10| 25 HEHE)—XF(10B %) 30,000 30,000 1,428,764
60 4] 11| 25\8BEY—~XH(11BR) 30,000 30,000{ 1,398,764
61 4] 12| 26/BEEY—~XF(12857) 30,000 30,000] 1,368,764
62 5| 1| 25|B#EY—-HHBN) 30,000 30,000] 1,338,764
63 5| 2| 27 E@@EY)—XHCHEN) 30,000 30,000] 1,308,764
64 5| 3| 27 AEEY)—RE (@A) 30,000 30,000 1,278,764
66 4] 4] SIBEMRIA—.L (BEE) 8,062 8,062] 1,270,702
67 4 4] 28FIRAE 63,360 63,360 1,207,342
68 4| 8] 29|BEMEEH 13,756 13,756 1,193,586
69 4] 8| 29[Z|IEATEIEME 4,849 4,849] 1,188,737
70 4 4] 20|B)IEHEREREEESE 6,000 6,000] 1,182,737
71 4] 5| 26|HRHRE(5.726~27) 22,410 22410} 1,160,327
72 4 5| 21EREAB(GB26~27) 5,300 5,300 1,155,027
73 4] 10| 14|¢BEBESKRE 25,380 253800 1,129,647
74 4 10| 4eEBEEESNEELE 19,000 19,000 1,110,647
75
76
77 4 5] 12[AVULRR(ABS) 11,619 11,619] 1,099,028
78 4 6] 13[AVULR(BER) 12,895 12,895 1,086,133
79 4 7 _12HVY R (A R) 11,770 11,770] 1,074,363
80 4 8] 12[HVULRGTES) 11,926 11,926] 1.062,437
81 4 9] 12[HYYR(EBES) 11,540 11,540 1,050,897
82 4 10| 12[BVIYR(9RR) 11,608 11,608 1,039,289
83 4] 1] 14/ AV RA0HES) 11,237 11,237 1,028,052
84 4] 12| 12[HFV)LRRG1ER) 13,540 13,540] 1014512
85 5 1] 12[AV)AR(12B5) 12,799 12,799 1.001,713
86 5 2| 13[AVIROER) 10,579 10579 991,134
87 5] 3] 13[AVURCAR) 10,967 10,967 980,167
88 AR (@A) (RILLY) 12,710 12,710 967.457
89
90 4] 12| 26|GOGAIGAILR—KIEEA D IZ 51,391 51,391 916,066
91 5 1 4BNEOESATILISOE:S 16,500 16,500] 899,566
92
93 4 4] SIRFEAE (U~6H%) 20,000 20,000 879,566
94 4] 71 S|RIRIEEHEE(T~9BH) 25,000 25,000] 854,566
95 4] 10| S5|&REBE(10~12H7) 25,000 25.000] 829,566
96 5/ 1] s|&REBEG~3IAD) 16,000 16,000] 813,566
97 5| 3] 22|=iR¥EFPEGBE3A) 3,154 3,154| 810412
98
99
100 4] 12| 26|GOGAIGAILR—ET4ES 73,710 73,710 736,702
101 4] 12] 29|GOGA'GAILR—FE &S 6,860 6,860 729,842
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102 R LR BEWE (4~9F %) 330,000 399,842
103 HR—LR—DEEE(10~3A5) 330,000 69,842
104 GO!GAILR—F 20000 180,000 -110,158
105 slaBmR (11 A5 3666 -113,824
106 S|XGHE (T HS 5333]  -119,157
107 8|aTimit (2 A 10,299 -129,456
BECE® 0
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2,049,456 78,090 0 971,961 0 0 0 140,722 0 216,120 89,154 553,409] 2049456 0




